
PREPARED PGH

Educate Supply Share

Prepared Pittsburgh is a free City of Pittsburgh program, open to all City residents,

that connects neighborhoods to resilience & preparedness resources to better face

climate-related risks and ongoing stresses affecting their communities.

Disaster Preparedness

Community Medicine

Energy Efficiency

Water Awareness 

This class will cover the various tools and strategies to be ready for disasters,

both big and small. Shocks and stresses facing the City of Pittsburgh will be

covered.

This program teaches core skills to assist a victim of cardiac arrest in the
community. Core skills taught include: recognition of cardiac arrest, adult
compression only CPR & AED use. In addition, learn how to help during a
bleeding emergency.  *This is not an AHA Certification Course.   

Learn how to save money by becoming more energy efficient. This class will

show you how to best prepare your home against the elements and provide

resources for energy efficiency.

Learn about how to limit you and your family's water based lead exposure.

This course will provide you with the knowledge and tools to reduce your

family's contact with old lead pipes.

Climate Change in PGH  This class will empower people with the knowledge to take meaningful climate

action so that we can mitigate the worst impacts of climate change - more hot

days, ticks, torrential rains, landslides, increasing food prices. Participants will

learn how they can help the City of Pittsburgh reach its 2030 goals.  

Course Description



PREPARED PGH
Class Schedule

Date Class Time Location

Please check our website (http://pittsburghpa.gov/onepgh) calendar
to look for new and updated classes! 

6/04/2018 

6/08/2018 

6/12/2018 

6/22/2018 

6/26/2018 

6/27/2018 

7/10/2018 

7/12/2018 

7/17/2018 

7/18/2018 

7/19/2018 

7/24/2018 

7/25/2018 

8/02/2018 

Disaster Preparedness 

Energy Efficiency  

Water Awareness 

Water Awareness 

Energy Efficiency 

Community Medicine 

Energy Efficiency 

Energy Efficiency  

Climate Change  

Community Medicine  

Community Medicine 

Water Awareness 

Energy Efficiency  

Water Awareness

4:00 pm 

4:00 pm 

5:00 pm 

3:00 pm 

5:00 pm 

5:00 pm 

5:00 pm 

5:00 pm 

5:00 pm 

5:00 pm 

5:00 pm 

4:00 pm 

4:00 pm 

4:00 pm 

CLP: Allegheny 

CLP: Allegheny 

CLP: Lawerenceville 

CLP: Woods Run 

CLP: Knoxville 

CLP: Hazelwood 

CLP: Hill District 

CLP: Brookline 

CLP: East Liberty 

CLP: Homewood 

CLP: Brookline 

CLP: Sheraden 

CLP: Homewood 

CLP: Beechview

CLP: Carnegie Library of Pittsburgh


