

PREPARED PGH



Prepared Pittsburgh is a free City of Pittsburgh program, open to all City residents, that connects neighborhoods to resilience & preparedness resources to better face climate-related risks and ongoing stresses affecting their communities.

Educate















Course

Description

Climate Change in PGH

This class will empower people with the knowledge to take meaningful climate action so that we can mitigate the worst impacts of climate change - more hot days, ticks, torrential rains, landslides, increasing food prices. Participants will learn how they can help the City of Pittsburgh reach its 2030 goals.

Disaster Preparedness

This class will cover the various tools and strategies to be ready for disasters, both big and small. Shocks and stresses facing the City of Pittsburgh will be covered.

Community Medicine

This program teaches core skills to assist a victim of cardiac arrest in the community. Core skills taught include: recognition of cardiac arrest, adult compression only CPR & AED use. In addition, learn how to help during a bleeding emergency. *This is not an AHA Certification Course.

Energy Efficiency

Learn how to save money by becoming more energy efficient. This class will show you how to best prepare your home against the elements and provide resources for energy efficiency.

Water Awareness

Learn about how to limit you and your family's water based lead exposure. This course will provide you with the knowledge and tools to reduce your family's contact with old lead pipes.

















PREPARED PGH



Class Schedule

Date	Class	Time	Location
6/04/2018	Disaster Preparedness	4:00 pm	CLP: Allegheny
6/08/2018	Energy Efficiency	4:00 pm	CLP: Allegheny
6/12/2018	Water Awareness	5:00 pm	CLP: Lawerenceville
6/22/2018	Water Awareness	3:00 pm	CLP: Woods Run
6/26/2018	Energy Efficiency	5:00 pm	CLP: Knoxville
6/27/2018	Community Medicine	5:00 pm	CLP: Hazelwood
7/10/2018	Energy Efficiency	5:00 pm	CLP: Hill District
7/12/2018	Energy Efficiency	5:00 pm	CLP: Brookline
7/17/2018	Climate Change	5:00 pm	CLP: East Liberty
7/18/2018	Community Medicine	5:00 pm	CLP: Homewood
7/19/2018	Community Medicine	5:00 pm	CLP: Brookline
7/24/2018	Water Awareness	4:00 pm	CLP: Sheraden
7/25/2018	Energy Efficiency	4:00 pm	CLP: Homewood
8/02/2018	Water Awareness	4:00 pm	CLP: Beechview

CLP: Carnegie Library of Pittsburgh

Please check our website (http://pittsburghpa.gov/onepgh) calendar to look for new and updated classes!









